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• This paper will test your child on elements of Spatial 

   Reasoning ONLY.

• The paper contains a mixture of the different levels of 

   difficulty of the KSOL online questions, so do not worry if

   your child cannot answer some of the harder questions.

• Please note this paper contains questions and answers 

   only.

• For step by step explanations on how to approach 11+   

   questions, try our courses: 

   www.ksol.co.uk/contents/11plus-preparation.

• Please allow your child 10 minutes to complete this paper.

• Please complete this exam paper using

   pencil only.

• Mark all of your answers on the separate 

   answer sheet provided. 

• If you cannot answer a question, do not 

   panic, simply move on and return to it later.

• Rub out any errors on your answer sheet. 

   Do not cross them out.

• Ask an adult to time you for 10 minutes.

• You must not talk during the test.

Child Instructions

Marking Criteria

Total 
Out of 21
Percentage         %

Child Details

First name:

Surname:

D.O.B:

Date:
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You have 10 minutes to complete this paper.

Each of the following questions are about folding paper and punching holes or 
making patterns in it. You must decide how the paper would look when unfolded.

1)

Figure Analysis

2)

A B C D 

3)
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4)

6)

5)
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11+ Online Courses

Personalised daily tests (Mon-Fri)

Covers essential skills in Maths, English, Verbal and NVR

Explanations provided for questions instantly
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Cube Nets
Each of the following questions require you to imagine folding the nets up to 
form a cube. Work out which option has a correct view once a cube has been 
made. 

8)

9)

10)

R
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11)

A B C D E 

A B CA D EA B C D E 

12)

A B CA D E
A B C D E 

13)

A B CA D E
A B C D E 

14)
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16)

15)

R

Hidden Shapes
These questions contain hidden shapes. The shape on the left is the target. The 
target is hidden in one of the five shapes to the right of the line. It is exactly the 
same size however it may have been rotated. All of the sides of the target must 
be visible in the shape where it is hiding. 

a             b             c             d             eA B C D E 

a             b             c             d             eB C D E 

a             b             c             d             e

A 

17)

A B C D E 
18)

a             b             c             d             eA B C D E 
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19)

a             b             c             d             eA B C D E 

20)

a             b             c             d             e
A B C D E 

21)

a             b             c             d             eA B C D E

END OF PRACTICE 
PAPER & 

WELL DONE!
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Answer Sheet

1.      			        

2.  

3.      

4.      

      

    

   

    

    	
   

   

     

Example

A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

MARK boxes clearly like this            , with at least 2/
3 
of the box shaded 

and RUB OUT any errors thoroughly. 

Record all of your answers on this answer sheet.

C        

Figure Analysis 

Cube Nets

Mark your answer from A-E below. 

A        B        C        D        

8.      			         

9.  

10.      

11.      

      

    

   

    

    	
   

   

     

A        B        C        D        A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

Hidden Shapes
Mark your answer from A-E below.

15.      			         

16.  

17.      

18.      

      

    

   

    

    	
   

   

     

A        B        C        D        A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

A        B        C        D        

19.      	
	
	       

      

     

 

    

   

    

    	
   

   

     

A        B        C        D        
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A        B        C        D        5.

Mark your answer from A-E below. 

E        

E        

E        

E        

E        

E        

12.      	

E        

E        

E        

E        

E        

E        

E        

E        

E        

A        B        C        D        E        

A        B        C        D        E        

6.

7.

E        

A        B        C        D        E        

A        B        C        D        E        

13.      	

14.      	

20.      	
	
	       

      

     

 

    

   

    

    	
   

   

     

21.      	
	
	       

      

     

 

    

   

    

    	
   

   

     

A        B        C        D        E        

A        B        C        D        E        



Copyright Key Stages Online Ltd - www.ksol.co.uk Page 12 Copyright Key Stages Online Ltd - www.ksol.co.uk

Answers
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Figure Analysis

Cube Nets

15. C
16. E
17. D	 	

18. B
 

Hidden Shapes

19. C

9. E
10. C
11. A
12. E

  
2. D
3. A
4. E
 5. B

1. C

8. D

R

6. E
7. B

13. D
14. B

20. A
21. E
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